
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

15 

51 

4 

888 

9 

17 

38 

27 

Name 

Gage Grant 

Keaton Wiegers 

Conner Lypka 

Wyatt Kroeger 

Tyson Underwood 

Lucca LoDico 

Kevin Ruth 

Devin Bidegain 

Points 

208 

183 

163 

148 

138 

128 

118 

108 

Laps led 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

0.173 

4.963 

6.172 

9.879 

10.099 

10.275 

10.441 

Total Tm 

12:18.198 

12:18.371 

12:23.161 

12:24.370 

12:28.077 

12:28.297 

12:28.473 

12:28.639 

Best Tm 

40.533 

40.484 

40.708 

40.672 

40.744 

41.105 

41.036 

40.979 

In Lap 

13 

13 

15 

15 

14 

5 

5 

14 

SubClass Comment 

Penaltyx2 - tramline 2 sec, jumpstart 3 sec 

 

Printed: 3/3/2024 5:37:27 PM 

Kelly 
Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #09 
06 LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:57:38 

CW Vintage 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

3/3/2024 20:25 


